VL- Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
1W Unregulated Single & Dual output
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
1
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technologies accepts no responsibility for

VL - 1W Unregulated Single & Dual output
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
VL  - 12 05 SS H6
Isolation
H6 - 6K VDC
Series Name
Output Type
SS - Single output
S - Dual Output
Nominal Output Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
     5 - 5V
     9 - 9V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
Input Voltage Range
     5 - 5V
     9 - 9V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
   24 - 24V
MODEL NUMBER
INPUT
Voltage Range